Clinicians’ knowledge and skills to support carers of people with dementia/cognitive impairment
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Q2 Discipline
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Medical I

oT

SW

Speech Path .
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Medical 2.22% 1
Nursing 66.67% 30
oT 8.89% 4
PT 15.56% 7
SW 0.00% 0
Speech Path 6.67% 3
Pharmacist 0.00% 0
TOTAL 45
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Q3 How many years have you been working with patients with
dementia/cognitive impairment?
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RESPONSES DATE

3 1/21/2025 10:41 PM
33 1/21/2025 1:19 PM
4 years on an infrequent basis (<10% of patients), 6 months as a significant proportion of 1/21/2025 12:39 PM
patients.

9 1/21/2025 12:17 PM
8 1/21/2025 11:14 AM
5 years 1/21/2025 11:07 AM
1.5 years 1/21/2025 9:59 AM
2 years 1/21/2025 9:57 AM

10 years aged care, 13 years hospital

1/21/2025 9:49 AM

3 months 1/21/2025 9:42 AM
3 1/20/2025 3:56 PM
1 1/20/2025 3:55 PM
6 1/20/2025 3:54 PM
3 1/20/2025 3:54 PM
2 1/20/2025 3:03 PM
5 1/20/2025 2:34 PM
3 1/20/2025 2:07 PM
1 1/20/2025 1:20 PM
6 1/19/2025 8:44 PM
17 1/18/2025 1:43 PM
1.5 years 1/17/2025 11:17 PM
lyr 1/17/2025 3:49 PM
dyears 1/17/2025 1:27 PM
15 1/16/2025 12:22 PM
6 years 1/15/2025 10:59 PM
4 1/15/2025 9:11 PM
8 years 1/15/2025 2:43 PM
8 1/14/2025 11:46 PM
4 years 1/14/2025 11:46 PM
5-6 yrs 1/14/2025 4:33 PM

three professionally
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1/14/2025 1:47 PM
1/14/2025 12:43 PM
1/14/2025 10:10 AM
1/14/2025 8:25 AM
1/14/2025 8:18 AM
1/14/2025 2:16 AM
1/14/2025 1:24 AM
1/13/2025 8:40 PM
1/13/2025 8:38 PM
1/13/2025 8:36 PM
1/13/2025 8:32 PM
1/13/2025 4:07 PM
1/13/2025 3:41 PM
1/13/2025 3:32 PM
1/13/2025 2:29 PM
1/13/2025 9:38 AM
1/13/2025 12:23 AM
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Q4 Whose responsibility is it to provide education/training to carers during
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their stay and on discharge?

Answered: 47  Skipped: 2

RESPONSES
Nursing staff
All health care professionals

The teams responsibility- each profession should be supporting family to understand the
aspects most relevant to their profession, and work as a team on areas that overlap with other
professions.

Everyone’s

all disciplines

The whole team

everyone - nurses, doctors, physio etc depending on type of education
all disciplines

Everyone

The whole healthcare team. doctor, nurse, PT, OT, pharmacist

All staff members caring for the patient

All staff

nursing/OT

All team

Nurse OT

Everyone that had had input with regard to ongoing needs or situations that may arise again.
All team

Everyone

Nurse

Nursing. Allied health PT doctors

Nurses, doctors and all Multidisciplinary team

allied health

Every Heath team members

| don’t know

A multidisciplinary team, including nurses, social workers, and other healthcare professionals.
Nurses and doctors

The entire treating team

Drs and nurses

Doctors and nurses

Medical officer , nurse consultants, OT
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DATE
1/21/2025 10:41 PM

1/21/2025 1:19 PM
1/21/2025 12:39 PM

1/21/2025 12:17 PM
1/21/2025 11:14 AM
1/21/2025 11:07 AM
1/21/2025 9:59 AM
1/21/2025 9:57 AM
1/21/2025 9:49 AM
1/21/2025 9:42 AM
1/20/2025 3:56 PM
1/20/2025 3:55 PM
1/20/2025 3:54 PM
1/20/2025 3:54 PM
1/20/2025 3:03 PM
1/20/2025 2:34 PM
1/20/2025 2:07 PM
1/20/2025 1:20 PM
1/19/2025 8:44 PM
1/18/2025 1:43 PM
1/17/2025 11:17 PM
1/17/2025 3:49 PM
1/17/2025 1:27 PM
1/16/2025 12:22 PM
1/15/2025 10:59 PM
1/15/2025 9:11 PM
1/15/2025 2:43 PM
1/14/2025 11:46 PM
1/14/2025 11:46 PM
1/14/2025 4:33 PM
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Nurses and doctors
Nursing staff
All staff

All MDT should be involved in shared messaging and education within scope. MO's/Nurse
consultant if available should provide clear education/counselling for new diagnoses and
written information, sharing resources such as dementia australia. MDT then completing
assessments should be involved in the education of managing or what to foresee pending case

The entire team depending on discipline and education/training involved
Multidisciplinary team

Every health professional

More than 5yrs

All staff

All medical professionals

Allied health and nurses

nursing staff, allied health, medical team

ideally each discipline will be able to provide education on their specific area
SW to refer to services such as Carer's Gateway or Dementia Australia
Responsibility is shared across all disciplines.

multi disciplinary team

MDT Staffs responsibility

6/16

1/14/2025 1:47 PM
1/14/2025 12:43 PM
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1/14/2025 8:18 AM
1/14/2025 2:16 AM
1/14/2025 1:24 AM
1/13/2025 8:40 PM
1/13/2025 8:38 PM
1/13/2025 8:36 PM
1/13/2025 8:32 PM
1/13/2025 4:07 PM
1/13/2025 3:41 PM
1/13/2025 3:32 PM
1/13/2025 2:29 PM
1/13/2025 9:38 AM
1/13/2025 12:23 AM
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Q5 How well do you feel that carers of people with dementia/cognitive
impairment are supported during their stay?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 5

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B 1 Notatall [ P 3 M4
. 5Very well
1 NOT AT ALL 2 3 4 5VERY WELL TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00%  20.45%  22.73%  29.55% 27.27%
0 9 10 13 12 44 3.64
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Q6 How confident are you in your knowledge of how to support a carer of
person with dementia/cognitive impairment during their stay or in transition
to a facility?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 5

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 1 Not at all . 2 3 4
5Very well
1 NOT AT ALL 2 3 4 5VERY WELL TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 6.82% 31.82% 43.18% 18.18%
0 3 14 19 8 44 3.73
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Q7 Do you educate carers about:

Answered: 44  Skipped: 5

What is
dementia?

Progress of
dementia or
cognitive...

What to expect
being a carer?

How to care
for themselves
(carers)?
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Providing
daily living
care?

Managing
changed
behaviours?

Engaging in
consumer-direct
ed care and...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Always . Often . Sometimes . Rarely

. Never
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ALWAYS OFTEN SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER TOTAL WEIGHTED

AVERAGE

What is dementia? 13.64%  22.73% 50.00% 13.64% 0.00%

6 10 22 6 0 44 2.64
Progress of dementia or cognitive 11.36%  31.82% 43.18% 13.64% 0.00%
impairment? 5 14 19 6 0 44 2.59
What to expect being a carer? 13.95%  13.95% 60.47% 4.65% 6.98%

6 6 26 2 3 43 2.77
How to care for themselves (carers)? 11.63%  30.23% 44.19% 6.98% 6.98%

5 13 19 3 3 43 2.67
Providing daily living care? 11.63%  27.91% 39.53% 11.63% 9.30%

5 12 17 5 4 43 2.79
Managing changed behaviours? 18.18%  27.27% 36.36% 11.36% 6.82%

8 12 16 5 3 44 2.61
Engaging in consumer-directed care and 15.91%  20.45% 34.09% 27.27% 2.27%
available services? 7 9 15 12 1 44 2.80
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Clinicians’ knowledge and skills to support carers of people with dementia/cognitive impairment

Q8 How confident are you in your knowledge about the following areas?
(Scale of 1-5, where 1 is “not at all” and 5 is “very well”)

Answered: 44  Skipped: 5

What is
dementia? And
progression ...

What to expect
being a carer?

How to care
for themselves
(carers)?

How to provide
daily living
care?
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How to manage
changed
behaviours?

How to engage
in
consumer-dir...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
.1Notatall .2 .3
. 5Very well
INOT AT 2
ALL
What is dementia? And progression of 0.00% 0.00%
dementia/cognitive impairment? 0 0
What to expect being a carer? 2.33% 4.65%
1 2
How to care for themselves (carers)? 0.00% 6.98%
0 3
How to provide daily living care? 4.76% 7.14%
2 3
How to manage changed behaviours? 2.27% 4.55%
1 2
How to engage in consumer-directed care and 0.00% 11.63%
available services? 0 5
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80%
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47.73%
21

39.53%
17
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5VERY TOTAL
WELL
31.82%
14 44
16.28%
7 43
13.95%
6 43
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9 44
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Q9 How confident are you:

That carers
are properly
equipped to...

In your
knowledge of
what service...

0% 10% 20%

.1Not at all . 2

- 5Very well

That carers are properly equipped to manage care at
home or transition to a facility on discharge?

In your knowledge of what services that are available
to carers?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 5

30% 40% 50%

!

INOT 2
AT ALL

2.27%  15.91%
1 7

4.55%  27.27%
2 12
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6.82%
3

9.09%
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44
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Q10 Do you educate carers about managing the care of their loved one on
discharge home or supporting their loved one on transition to a facility?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 5

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Always - Often Sometimes Rarely
Never
ALWAYS OFTEN SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 18.18% 29.55% 34.09% 11.36% 6.82%
8 13 15 5 3 44 2.59
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Answered: 10  Skipped: 39

RESPONSES

Support services on offer

Easy ways to access urgent services to avoid hospital presentations

Nil

About the support groups they can join to share experiences.

Access to great resources for carers

Some questions left blank due to not being within scope of role/discipline (dietetics).
More about services to support patients and their carers on discharge and how to access
Available services

Baseline data to understand how much the carers know - what do they get told / retain from
memory clinic visits? if a patient is diagnosed with dementia in hospital do they get the same
level of information from medical team as they would in an OP appt? What do they feel are the
biggest areas of dementia care needing support and education

How to note conversations with carer's when personal information about them is revealed.
Documenting against their loved one's file is unethical, not documenting means there is not
enough communication between the team
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Q11 What else you want to know as a clinician to support carers?

DATE

1/21/2025 10:43 PM
1/21/2025 1:22 PM
1/21/2025 9:43 AM
1/14/2025 11:49 PM
1/14/2025 10:15 AM
1/14/2025 8:28 AM
1/14/2025 8:23 AM
1/13/2025 8:44 PM
1/13/2025 3:50 PM

1/13/2025 3:35 PM



